Lemonade
Orange
Iced tea

Coca Cola / Diet Coca Cola
/Coca Cola Zero

Sprite / Diet Sprite

Mineral Water

Flavored Carbonated Water
Iced Coffee

Ferrarelle Water

Tonic Water

17
19

17
16

16
15727

17
18/30
17

Espresso Regular / Double

Macchiato Regular / Double
Americano

Cortado

Cappuchino

Instant Coffee

Black israeli coffee

Hot Chocolate

Tea / Herbal Tea
Matcha

Cold brew

Cold Sangria cinnamon stick, fresh orange, blueberries and mint
Aperol Spritz, cinzano soda water and fresh orange

Campari Spritz cinzano soda water and fresh orange

Blueberry Mojito, negrita rum, lemon, mint, blueberries and soda water
Espresso Martini vodka, Kahlua, espresso

Peach Cosmo vodka, peach, dry curasao and lemon

Jasmin gin, lemon juice, campari, and passion fruit

Negroni gin, campari, and vermouth

Margarita tequila, dry curasao and lemon

Bazil Smash, basil, gin and lemon
Arak Sicilian, arak, aperol, limoncello, lemon and spearmint
Vintage Whiskey, drumboy, lemon, mangoand angestura

11/13

11/13

14/16
12

15/18

14/15
13
17
13/17
25
19

36
43
43
44
45
47
47
47
47
47
18
55

Aperitif
Aperol
Campari
Cocchi
Lillet Blanc

Anise

Yuda Arak
Ouzo Metaxa
Elite Arak
Pernod
Pastis 51

Vodka
Stolichnaya
Ketel 1
Beluga
Thinkers

Gin
Gordon's
Bombay
Tanqueray

Drumshanbo Gunpowder

Pelter

Thinkers Dry
Thinkers Sunset
Hendricks

Rum

Captain Morgan
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Zacapa 23

Plantation

35
35
38
38

35
36
41
44
46

38
43
58
63

43
44
44

47
51
51
54

38
43
62
47

Tequila

Milagro Silver 43
Milagro Reposado 60
Silver Patron 54
Don Julio Blanco 55
Don Julio Reposado 59
Volcan 62
Don Julio Afiejo 63
Casamigos Blanco 66
Whisky

Scotch Whisky:

Hazelwood 41
Johnnie Walker Black 62
Johnnie Walker Gold 62
Johnnie Walker Blue 155
Ballantine's Finest 54
Monkey Shoulder 60
Irish Whiskey:

Bushmills 41
Black Bush 51
American Whiskey:

Maker’s Mark 53
Wild Turkey 37
Jim Beam 36
Single Malt:

Balvenie DoubleWood 12 70
Balvenie DoubleWood 14 106

Glenfiddich 12 60
Glenfiddich 15 68
Glenfiddich 18 84
Macallan 12 77
Macallan 15 109
Smoky Whisky:

Talisker 10 79
Bowmore 12 68

Cognac

Pierre Ferrand 56
Rémy Martin X.0 176
Rémy Martin V.S.0.P 87
Hennessy X.0 181
Hennessy V.S 63
Digestif

Jagermeister 38 43
Limoncello 34 38
Grappa Alexander 43
Fernet Branca 35
Green Chartreuse 49
Liqueurs

Disaronno Velvet 35
Baileys 44
Drambuie 55
Cointreau 49
Amaretto Disaronno 35
Bénédictine 49
Additional Beverage 7-9
Beer

Tuborg 30
Weihenstephan 33
Alexander 33
Negev Porter Alon 34
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